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Firemna liga 2018/2019 Poprad - 1.liga - 13. kolo

Név

Anton Zori¢ak
FrantiSek Kuziel
Jan Petras

Alojz Gar¢ar

Igor Lendacky
Matas$ Svitanek
Peter Ocvar
Jozef Hegenbart
Karol Ganz
Julius Karol€ik
Milo$ Palovéik
Rudolf Zori¢ak
Milo$ Toporcer
Anton Palocko
Stanislav Zelenak
Stanislav Hertely
Jan Niedoba
Martin Sta$
Rastislav Niedoba
Ondrej Bockay

Pavol Orolin

Volker Kessler
Marek Petras
Maéria KovalCikova
Luka$ Knurovsky
Juraj Kostigak
Milan Hanus

Lubomir Krul

individuals.in.round

team

Citybowling
Sharks

XYZ

Sharks

XYZ
Hurricanes
Sharks

Evita Caffe
Sharks
Expoteam
Tatrafan
Citybowling
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Tatrafan
Expoteam
Energochem
Tatrafan
Energochem
Energochem
Evita Caffe
Expoteam
XYZ
Citybowling
Evita Caffe
Energochem
Evita Caffe
XYZ

table.
game
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pins points
1459 7.0
803 4.0
1402 5.0
1141 3.0
1323 5.0
1301 5.0
925 25
1272 5.0
1078 4.0
1247 3.0
1214 4.0
1210 3.5
1184 3.0
1181 3.0
1176 5.0
1172 4.0
1164 3.0
1147 3.0
978 2.0
977 0.0
645 1.0
1118 3.0
936 2.0
1060 2.0
756 1.0
281 0.0
699 0.0
136 1.0

average

208.4286
200.7500
200.2857
190.1667
189.0000
185.8571
185.0000
181.7143
179.6667
178.1429
173.4286
172.8571
169.1429
168.7143
168.0000
167.4286
166.2857
163.8571
163.0000
162.8333
161.2500
159.7143
156.0000
151.4286
151.2000
140.5000
139.8000
136.0000
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